
WEEK DATE TOPIC READING

1 Jan 4 (Thu) Introduction  

[ Slides ]
Chapters 1 & 2

2
Jan 9 (Tue)

Jan 11 (Thu) Processes & Threads  

[ Slides ] [ Demos ]
Chapters 3 & 4

3
Jan 16 (Tue)

Jan 18 (Thu) CPU Scheduling  

[ Slides ]
Chapter 6

4
Jan 23 (Tue)

Jan 25 (Thu)
IPC & Synchronization  

[ Slides ]
Chapter 5

5
Jan 30 (Tue)

Feb 1 (Thu)

6

Feb 6 (Tue)
Deadlocks  

[ Slides ]
Chapter 7

Feb 8 (Thu)
Review  

[ Slides ]
Chapters 1-7

7
Feb 13 (Tue)

Reading Break
Feb 15 (Thu)

8
Feb 20 (Tue) Midterm

Chapters 1-7
Feb 22 (Thu) Midterm Postmortem

9
Feb 27 (Tue) Memory Management  

[ Slides ]
Chapter 8

Mar 1 (Thu)

10
Mar 6 (Tue) Virtual Memory  

[ Slides ]
Chapter 9

Mar 8 (Thu)

11
Mar 13 (Tue) File Systems 

[ Slides ]
Chapters 11 & 12

Mar 15 (Thu)

12
Mar 20 (Tue)

Storage & I/O  

[ Slides ]
Chapters 10 & 13

Mar 22 (Thu) Protection  

[ Slides ] [ Demos ]
Chapter 14

13
Mar 27 (Tue)

Mar 29 (Thu) Advanced Topics  

[ Slides ] [ Slides ]
Chapters 16 & 17

14

Apr 3 (Tue)

Apr 5 (Thu)
Review  

[ Slides ]
Chapters 8-14

15
Apr 10 (Tue) No Class

Apr 14 (Sat) Exam
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